04 Kasim 2022 Cuma

1. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye 1.)94.500 $
At Orijin(Baba -
S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet
1 BLACK FOREST(7) 2y ad FROSTED - BLACK OAK

2 KLASSY BRIDGETTE(6) 2y ad ARMY MULE - KLASSY KATLYN

3 MAGICALSONG(2)  2ydd TAPIT - SONGBIRD
AFFIRMATIVE

4 Y(10) 2y kd ARROGATE - STIFFED

5 NO GUILT(12) 2y dd BLAME - ALL IN WITH ACES

6 STRIKINGLY SPUN(9) 2y ad HARD SPUN - SMART ASHLEY

; ADIVA(I1) 2y ad g%ET SENSE - BLACK DIAMOND

MORE THAN READY - ANTONIA

8 LAPERLANERA(S)  2yad AUTUMN

9 VIVID DREAMS(8) 2y dd ARROGATE - SISTER SUPERIOR

10  STAYFABULOUS(I) 2yad VIOLENCE - JEANNE'S SPEIGHT

11 INDYAGAINQ) 2yad FORT LARNED - INDY DREAMING

11 LOVIN' ON THERUN(4) 2y dd RUNHAPPY - RUE DE CRY

GANYAN(7) 6,15 4, IKILi(6/7) :17,70 +, SIRALI iKiLi(7/6) 46,80 ©

Yaris Sonuglari

2.)30.000 $

Jokey

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

Maiden

Sahip
IRAD ORTIZ, JR.
FRANCISCO ARRIETA
JOEL ROSARIO

JOHN R. VELAZQUEZ
MICKAELLE MICHEL
TYLER GAFFALIONE
FLAVIEN PRAT
MARTIN GARCIA

LUIS SAEZ

RICARDO SANTANA,
JR.

EDGAR MORALES

JULIEN R. LEPAROUX

kg,
3) 150008

Antrendrii
ST. GEORGE STABLELL
JD THOROUGHBREDS, LL
WHISPER HILL FARM, L
AMO RACING USA
JOSEPH W. SUTTON
HIGHLANDER TRAINING
BUBBLE UP STABLE
CASTLETON LYONS

REPOLE STABLE

MYRACEHORSE AND
BLOO

CALUMET FARM

ICONIC
THOROUGHBREDS

1400 Kum
4.)10.500 $

Derece Gny AGF
FAUSTO GUTIERREZ 6,15
CHRIS A. HARTMAN 5,05
BRAD H. COX 3,50
H. GRAHAM 6.10
MOTION ?
D. WAYNE LUKAS 48,35
JOE SHARP 15,95
MICHAEL PUHICH 4,95
EDDIE KENNEALLY 18,45
TODD A. PLETCHER 5,85
STEVEN M.
ASMUSSEN 3180
I(I}EORGE R. ARNOLD, 38,00
ALBERT M. STALL, 17.70

JR

Keeneland ABD Hipdromu

St Fark

1243(5) 7
1639(2) 6
15.43(4) 2
15.56(3) 10
0.78(12) 12
336(7) 9
12.07(6) 11
266(8) 5
16.77(1) 8
1.44(10) 1
107(11) 3

2.039) 4

G
Cik. HP
75
79

71

68

53

59



